Composite Access Cover
Model Description
14U-3810 39" composite cover with 37" x 10" skirt
14U-RT3810
39" raintight composite cover with
37" x 10" skirt
14U-RT3810CL
39" raintight composite cover with

FLEX-ING® composite access cover.
HIGHLIGHTS
ORDERING INFORMATION
H20 and HS20
load ratings
Covers are engineered and tested
to meet or exceed load ratings
Features Constructed in cast Zn-Al-Mg
alloy, slope-style cam locks for
watertight sealing
38" and 42" covers Come standard with spring loaded
handle and are available with cam
lock for raintight seal
Skirt Powder coated, 12 gauge
R Line Composite Access Replacement Lid Replaces OPW Conquistador™ Lids
Model Description
A B C
In cm In cm In cm
14U-39MOR 39" MoreCore replacement lid 38.75 98.40 1.75 4.4 1.25 3.2
14U-44MOR2 44" MoreCore replacement lid 44.88 114 2.17 5.51 1.25 3.2
MoreCore Composite Access Replacement Lid Replaces Morrison Bros. Lids
Model Description
A B
In cm In cm
14U-39R 39" R Line replacement lid 39.3 +/- .125 100.01 1 2.54
14U-44R 44" R Line replacement lid 44 +/- .125 112.07 1 2.54
Model Description
HANDLE KIT Replacement handle kit
Model Description
BOLT KIT